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2025 VGA Autumn Season · Division A

Round 1 · Week starting Mon 05 May 2025

Scotch College

Day Time Team 1 Team 2 Referees

Sat 10 May 2025 2:00PM Moonee Valley A Glen Eira A

Round 2 · Week starting Mon 05 May 2025

Scotch College

Day Time Team 1 Team 2 Referees

Sat 10 May 2025 4:00PM Glen Eira A Moonee Valley A

Round 3 · Week starting Mon 12 May 2025

Scotch College

Day Time Team 1 Team 2 Referees

Sat 17 May 2025 2:30PM Glen Eira A Moonee Valley A
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Round 4 · Week starting Mon 12 May 2025

Scotch College

Day Time Team 1 Team 2 Referees

Sat 17 May 2025 4:30PM Moonee Valley A Glen Eira A

Round 5 · Week starting Mon 19 May 2025

Scotch College

Day Time Team 1 Team 2 Referees

Sat 24 May 2025 2:00PM Moonee Valley A Glen Eira A Jamie Tucker
Pam Hyden

Round 6 · Week starting Mon 19 May 2025

Scotch College

Day Time Team 1 Team 2 Referees

Sat 24 May 2025 4:00PM Glen Eira A Moonee Valley A Pam Hyden
Annette Pritchard

Round 7 · Week starting Mon 09 Jun 2025

Scotch College

Day Time Team 1 Team 2 Referees

Sat 14 Jun 2025 2:00PM Glen Eira A Moonee Valley A
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Round 8 · Week starting Mon 09 Jun 2025

Scotch College

Day Time Team 1 Team 2 Referees

Sat 14 Jun 2025 4:00PM Moonee Valley A Glen Eira A

Round 9 · Week starting Mon 16 Jun 2025

Scotch College

Day Time Team 1 Team 2 Referees

Sat 21 Jun 2025 2:00PM Moonee Valley A Glen Eira A

Round 10 · Week starting Mon 16 Jun 2025

Scotch College

Day Time Team 1 Team 2 Referees

Sat 21 Jun 2025 4:00PM Glen Eira A Moonee Valley A

Round 11 · Week starting Mon 23 Jun 2025

Scotch College

Day Time Team 1 Team 2 Referees

Sat 28 Jun 2025 2:00PM Glen Eira A Moonee Valley A Rod Pritchard
Brittnee Watson
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Round 12 · Week starting Mon 23 Jun 2025

Scotch College

Day Time Team 1 Team 2 Referees

Sat 28 Jun 2025 4:00PM Moonee Valley A Glen Eira A Rod Pritchard
Brittnee Watson
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